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to be built or a manufactured home to be 
brought in. Well, underground power is at 
the property line. CC&R`s apply to protect 
your investment. Buckhorn Estates John 
Day, OR 97845 $86,500 RMLS#18203050 
COMM/DEV:
3206C [REDUCED] 1 ACRE LOT ZONED 
GENERAL INDUSTRIAL IN UGB.  Great opp 
for business, shop, storage units etc. Incls 
easement for buyer to connect to water, 
sewer & power. Easement for ingress & 
egress. Wilderness Rd, JD. $39,500 NOW 
$25,000 RMLS#16439441
3226C GREAT OPPORTUNITY TO OWN YOUR 
OWN BUSINESS. Figaro’s Pizza is an 
established business in highly visible 
location that offers in-store dining, take 
out & delivery. Products include pizza, 
lasagna, calzone, salads, wings & more. 
825 S Canyon, JD. $269,000 RMLS#17590343
BUSY, BUSY! WE NEED LISTINGS!

RECENT CLOSINGS:

3297R 3/2 JD $102,000
3280R 2/1 CC $123,000
1415 3/2  PC $89,000
3318R 2/1 CC $111,000
3276R    1/1 CC $62,500
3289R 4/2  $55,000
3335RR 2/1 Granite $35,000
2760L .28 AC. $20,000
1416 4/1 JD, $85,000
3324R 3/2 CC $139,000
1421R 3/2  CC $237,500
PENDING SALES:

3248R 3/2 PC $92,500
3271R 3/2 $279,000
1413 3/2 PC $127,500
3266R    3/2  JD $235,000
1419 3/2 JD $95,000
3311L 1 AC CC $35,000
3317R 2/1  $66,000
3301RR 2/1 5.5 AC $184,900
3304R 3/1 JD $125,000

MOTIVATED SELLERS
3294R RANCH STYLE 4BD/2BA $250,000  
NOW $245,000
3022D 2 LG. PARCELS ADJACENT TO GRANT  
CNTY. AIRPORT $446,300  NOW $295,000
3261RR  PRIVATE SETTING, 2BD,2BA ON 14.3 
ACRES. $285,000 NOW $269,6999
3294R  RANCH STYLE 4BD/2BA $250,000 
NOW $245,000

WATCH FOR MORE ADDITIONAL WEEKLY 
PRICE  REDUCTIONS

NEW LISTINGS:
3339L WATER FRONT ACREAGE ON UNITY 
RESERVOIR! Lake frontage ,flat 5 acres 
with power at property line. 10x20 
storage shed  with laminate floors & loft 
for sleeping. Seller will consider carrying 
contract with 20% down to qualified 
buyer. Rice Rd. Unity, OR 97884 $95,000 
RMLS#18103011
3340R Beautifully located home with 
28.71 acres in Monument Or. 3bd/3ba. 
Master suite,beautiful kitchen, granite 
countertops, island. Two stall barn, wood 
shed and attached Garage. An outdoors 

2795D DRASTIC PRICE REDUCTION! POSS. 
OWC/ PROPERTY TRADE!  EASTERN 
OREGON DEVELOPMENT PROPERTY.  81 +
/- ac project with extensive engineering 
& platting.  Good long-term investment 
for owner/builder or developer.  E. Hwy 
26, JD. $339,000  $224,950 $174,950  
RMLS#11051608

DEAL OF THE WEEK 

FEATURED LISTING

3331R BEAUTIFUL VICTORIAN HOME with 
views of the Blue Mountains.4bd/2ba 
with many updates.Zoned Downtown 
Commercial which allows you to live & 
have your business at home. Lg 30X36 
shop, 18X20 tool shed & 1999 mobile 
office (10X32). 250 W. Main St. Mt. 
Vernon, OR 97865 $209,000 
RMLS#18213488
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FSBO House
3bedroom/2bath manufac-

tured, 1994.
C.C.

$155k
Showing to Bank Pre-Approv-

al applicants.
Zillow.com

541-575-0880.

631 For Rent

Monthly RV spaces with John 
Day River frontage and storage 
next to Thriftway grocery store. 
$320/month to include water, 
sewer and garbage. Riverside 
Home Park 677 W Main Street, 
John Day. 541-575-1341. river-
sidemhp.jimdo.com riverside-
homepark@gmail.com

facebook.com/MyEagleNews
Breaking News!

2 bedroom, 1 bath home with 
washer/dryer hookups; pets 
allowed. $600 a month, $350 
deposit. Next to Thriftway. Riv-
erside Home Park, 677 W. Main 
St. Web - riversidemhp.jimdo.
com, call 541-575-1341 or
email at riversidehomepark@
gmail.com

631 For Rent

For Sale or Lease
Prime highway frontage, great 

visibility and parking. 
8,100 square feet +/- building 
that has many options for use. 

Office, business, retail, storage, 
commercial enterprises, etc. 

Call 541-820-3721 for informa-
tion.

Rural Prairie City
2 bedroom, 2 bath manu-
factured home. No pets. No 
smoking. Washer/dryer hookup. 
Prefer seniors.
$800/month. First, last and 
deposit.
541-820-4442.

Canyon Gardens
Taking applications for:

1 bedroom apartment. Newly 
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